Waxing

% Leg (incl. knees and feet) £1500
Full Leg (incl. feet) £2200
Bikini Line Only £9.50
Full leg and Bikini §28.50
¥ Leg, Bikini and Underarm §28.50
Underarm £800
Lip or Chin £600
Lip and Chin £1000
Eyebrows £700
Feet and Toes £600
Back £ 1500 upwards
Chest £ 1500 upwards
Forearm £1500
Full Arm (incl hands) £2500
Lower Abdomen §6.00 upwards
Facial Waoxing $£1800

MNouvatan Spray Jan £1800

Retailer of Thea Skin Care, Zoya Nail Polish,
Lubylu Candles, La Vera, Art Deco
& Faith In Nature Cosmetics
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Saircare

Shellac” gl}lmD ZOYA.
——e cAlso cAvailable e——-

Gift Vouchers
Special Offers
Pamper Packages
Princess, Hen & Pamper Parties

See in salon for further information regarding our
altemative therapists offering clinics and groups.

Opening cHouns e——-

Tuesdays 10am - 8pm
Wednesdays 9am - Spm
Thursdays 9am - 8pm
Fridays 9am - Spm
Saturdays 8am - 3pm

——e cAngelic’s Promise e-——

We research and go that extra mile
to find products that are:

Not Tested on Animals
Eco-Friendly & Organic
Paraben Free
Ethical
PH Balanced
Suitable for Vegetarians & Vegans
Creat for Sensitive Skin

WAKEFIELD RETAIL AWARDS

Hair, Health & Beauty
Retailer of the year

body mind & soul

x93 % AWARD WINNER Yk «
2015

55a Northgate, Wakefield, WF1 3BP
T:01924 373 464 ™M: 07809 117 961

o Angelic Holistic Therapy & Beauty Salon o @AngelicBeauty7

(@

body mind & soul

HOLISTIC THERAPY AND BEAUTY SALON

55a Northgate, Wakefield, WF1 3BP
T:01924 373 464 M: 07809 117 961



Facials

Bronze Thea Facial (Basic) £2800
Silver Thea Facial (Luxury) £3500
Bronze Facial and Scalp Massage £33.00
Sliver Facial and Scalp Massage £40.00
Cold Thea Facial (Holistic) £ 4000
Gold Facial and Scalp Massage £4500
Finger Lift Facial £4500
Platinum Thea Facial (Spa) £5500
Platinum Facial & Eye Treatment §70.00
Bridal Makeup £6000
Incl - Free Consultation

- On the day Bridal Makeup (in salon)
On site makeup pricing available on request

Bridal Makeup Trial £3000
Evening/Special Occasion Makeup £3000
Incl - Free Consultation

*False Eyelashes £1000
Incl - Application and Eyelashes

Makeup Consultation £1000
Makeup Trial £2500
Eye Treatments

Eyebrow Shape §700
Eyebrow Re-shape £1000
*Eyebrow Tint §£700
*Eyelash Tint £10.50
Eyebrow Wax £700
Anti-Aging Eye Treatment £20.00
Eye Treatment Package $£22.00
MNouwveau Eyelash Extensions

Full Set £60.00
Infill's starting from §£22.50
(Extensions can last up to 6 weeks with infills)

LVL Lashes £49.00

(The latest altemative to lash extensions which
can last up to 8 weeks)
Eyelash Extension Removal £500

*Patch test required 24 hours prior to the treatment.

cAnomathenapy

**Back Massage

**Back, Neck and Shoulder
**Back, Neck, Shoulder and Scalp
**Full Body Massage

**Full Body Massage inc Scalp

Reflexology

dndian JHead cMassage

Swedish Body cMassage

Back Massage (30 mins)
Back, Neck and Shoulder (30 mins)
Neck, Shoulder and Scalp (20 mins)

Back, Neck, Shoulder and Scalp (45 mins)

Full Body Massage (1 hour)
Full Body Massage inc Scalp

Fhermal Stone cMassage

**Thermal Stone Back Massage
**Thermal Stone Massage
**Thermal Stone Massage inc Scalp

**Thermal Stone Massage inc Holistic Facial
**Thermal Stone Massage inc Holistic Facial

and Scalp Massage

dHopi Ean Candling

- Calms the mind - Soothes head & ears
- Relaxes naturally - Releases new energies

**4 hour consultation required prior to freatment.

£2700
£30.00
£32.00
£4200
£47.00

£3000

£2500

£2200
£2200
£1800
£2500
£32.00
£3700

£3500
£4500
£5000
£/500

£80.00

£2500

Appointments advisable but not always necessary.

Hands & Feet

Express Manicure (incl polish)
Manicure (incl polish)

French Manicure

Spa Manicure

Incl - Mask and Thermal Mitts
French Polish

Polish only

File and Polish

File and Buff

Hond and Arm Massage

Male Manicure

Princess Manicure (ages 4 -12)
Express Pedicure (excl polish)
Pedicure (incl polish)

Luxury Pedicure

Incl - Foot Leg Massage and Foot Mask

Spa Pedicure

Incl - Mask and Thermal Booties
French Polish

Foot and Leg Massage

Paraffin Wax Treatment

Incorporated into any hand or feet freatment

Minx Nail Armour

Shellac Nails

£12.50
£17.50
£20.00
£2500

£2.50
£6.00
£10.00
£6.00
£12.00
£1000
£8.50
£15.00
£2000
£2500

£3000

£2.50
£1500
£10.00

£2000

The non chip Gel polish which lasts 14 days!

Fingers or Toes

French Polish

Shellac Fingers & Toes

Excludes removal

Shellac & Express Manicure
Shellac & Manicure

Shellac & Pedicure

Rock Star Shellac

Shellac with a Rock Star ring finger
Shellac Removal

Shellac Removal with file & polish
Shellac Removal with Manicure

£20.00
2?50
£3800

£32.50
£35.00
£38.00
£2500
£22.50

£500
£12.00
£2000

Prices are corect at time of printing.



