Waxing

½ Leg (incl. knees and feet)	£15.00
Full Leg (incl. feet)	£22.00
Bikini Line Only	£9.50
,	
Full leg and Bikini	£28.50
½ Leg, Bikini and Underarm	£28.50
Underarm	£8.00
Lip or Chin	£6.00
Lip and Chin	£10.00
Eyebrows	£7.00
Feet and Toes	£6.00
Back	£15.00 upwards
Chest	£15.00 upwards
Forearm	£15.00
Full Arm (incl hands)	£25.00
Lower Abdomen	£6.00 upwards
Facial Waxing	£18.00

Nouvatan Spray Tan

£18.00

Retailer of Thea Skin Care, Zoya Nail Polish, Lubylu Candles, La Vera, Art Deco & Faith In Nature Cosmetics

















Gift Vouchers Special Offers Pamper Packages Princess, Hen & Pamper Parties

See in salon for further information regarding our alternative therapists offering clinics and groups.

🗝 Opening Hours 🕶

Tuesdays 10am - 8pm Wednesdays 9am - 5pm **Thursdays** 9am - 8pm Fridays 9am - 5pm Saturdays 8am - 3pm

--- Angelic's Promise ---

We research and go that extra mile to find products that are:

Not Tested on Animals Eco-Friendly & Organic Paraben Free Ethical PH Balanced Suitable for Vegetarians & Vegans Great for Sensitive Skin

WAKEFIELD RETAIL AWARDS

Hair, Health & Beauty Retailer of the year





★★★ AWARD WINNER ★★★ 2015

55a Northgate, Wakefield, WF1 3BP T: 01924 373 464 M: 07809 117 961









HOLISTIC THERAPY AND BEAUTY SALON

55a Northgate, Wakefield, WF1 3BP T: 01924 373 464 M: 07809 117 961

Facials		Aromatherapy		Hands & Feet		
Bronze Thea Facial (Basic) Silver Thea Facial (Luxury) Bronze Facial and Scalp Massage Sllver Facial and Scalp Massage Gold Thea Facial (Holistic) Gold Facial and Scalp Massage Finger Lift Facial Platinum Thea Facial (Spa)	£28.00 £35.00 £33.00 £40.00 £40.00 £45.00 £45.00 £55.00	**Back Massage **Back, Neck and Shoulder **Back, Neck, Shoulder and Scalp **Full Body Massage **Full Body Massage inc Scalp	£27.00 £30.00 £32.00 £42.00 £47.00	Express Manicure (incl polish) Manicure (incl polish) French Manicure Spa Manicure Incl Mask and Thermal Mitts French Polish Polish only	£12.50 £17.50 £20.00 £25.00 £2.50 £6.00	
Platinum Facial & Eye Treatment	£70.00	Reflexology	£30.00	File and Polish File and Buff	£10.00 £6.00	
Makeup				Hand and Arm Massage Male Manicure	£12.00 £10.00	
Bridal Makeup Incl Free Consultation - On the day Bridal Makeup (in salon On site makeup pricing available on reques		Indian Head Massage	£25.00	Princess Manicure (ages 4-12) Express Pedicure (excl polish) Pedicure (incl polish) Luxury Pedicure	£8.50 £15.00 £20.00 £25.00	
Bridal Makeup Trial Evening/Special Occasion Makeup	£30.00 £30.00	Swedish Body Massage		Incl Foot, Leg Massage and Foot Mask		
Incl Free Consultation *False Eyelashes	£10.00	Back Massage (30 mins)	£22.00	Spa Pedicure Incl Mask and Thermal Booties	£30.00	
Incl Application and Eyelashes Makeup Consultation Makeup Trial	£10.00 £25.00	Back, Neck and Shoulder (30 mins) Neck, Shoulder and Scalp (20 mins) Back, Neck, Shoulder and Scalp (45 mins) Full Body Massage (1 hour)	£22.00 £18.00 £25.00 £32.00	French Polish Foot and Leg Massage Paraffin Wax Treatment	£2.50 £15.00 £10.00	
Eye Treatments		Full Body Massage inc Scalp	£37.00	Incorporated into any hand or feet treatment Minx Nail Armour	£20.00	
Eyebrow Shape Eyebrow Re-shape *Eyebrow Tint *Eyelash Tint Eyebrow Wax	£7.00 £10.00 £7.00 £10.50 £7.00	Thermal Stone Massage **Thermal Stone Back Massage	£35.00	Shellac Nails The non chip Gel polish which lasts 14 de Fingers or Toes	ays! £20.00	
Anti-Aging Eye Treatment	£20.00	**Thermal Stone Massage **Thermal Stone Massage inc Scalp	£45.00 £50.00	French Polish	£22.50	
Eye Treatment Package Nouveau Eyelash Extensi	£22.00 ONS	**Thermal Stone Massage inc Holistic Facial **Thermal Stone Massage inc Holistic Facial	£75.00	Shellac Fingers & Toes Excludes removal Shellac & Express Manicure	£38.00 £32.50	
Full Set Infill's starting from (Extensions can last up to 6 weeks with infills)	£60.00 £22.50	and Scalp Massage	00.082	Shellac & Manicure Shellac & Pedicure Rock Star Shellac	£35.00 £38.00 £25.00	
LVL Lashes (The latest alternative to lash extensions which	£49.00 ch	Hopi Ear Candling	£25.00	Shellac with a Rock Star ring finger Shellac Removal	£22.50 £5.00	
can last up to 8 weeks) Eyelash Extension Removal	£5.00	Calms the mindSoothes head & earsRelaxes naturallyReleases new energies		Shellac Removal with file & polish Shellac Removal with Manicure	£12.00 £20.00	
*Patch test required 24 hours prior to the treatment. **1/2 hour consultation required prior to treatment. Appointments advisable but not always necessary. Prices are correct at time of printing.						